
RFP	#28-16	for	Enterprise	Products	and	Services Thursday,	November	3rd,	2016

	Evaluation	Criteria	 	Point	Value	 IBM
Broadview	

Networks,	Inc.

Pricing
40 40 30

Ability	to	service	the	contract
25 25 0

References
15 12 8

Technology
10 10 8

	Value	Added	Products	and	Services	
10 8 5

Total 100 95 51 0 0

IBM

Evaluation	Committee	for	Contract:		

Ken	Thompson

	Matthew	Mackel

Jonathan	Applegate

	Emily	Jeffrey

	Vendors	Awarded	Under	this	Contract	



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Annese	&	Associates,	Inc Shala	Pelloni 747	Pierce	Road Clifton	Park New	York 12065 518-371-9000 spelloni@annese.com 10/26/2016	4:48:17	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services AG	iRepair Alaina	Bilsky 220	Huff	Avenue Greensburg Pennsylvania 15601 724-838-1170 alaina@agirepair.com 10/26/2016	1:04:25	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services A-B	Computer	Solutions,	Inc. Jason	Brady 3980	Florida	Street Mandeville Louisiana 70470 9856243092 jasonb@a-bcomputers.com 10/25/2016	8:48:10	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Alliant	Technologies Steve	Emanuel 360	Mt	Kemble	Ave. Morristown New	Jersey 07960 973-775-7027 semanuel@allianttech.com 10/20/2016	2:49:26	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Sharp	Electronics Jeff	Alexander 1	Sharp	Plaza Mahwah New	Jersey 07495 4048059800 alexanderj@sharpsec.com 10/20/2016	11:40:23	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Nuemman Emmanuel	Nuvaga 10533	Cochron	Dr Mckinney Texas 75070 214-499-5652 emmanuel.nuvaga@nuemman.com 10/18/2016	5:58:24	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Promevo Meredith	Molony 1720	Wildcat	Blvd Burlington Kentucky 41005 888-380-1061 meredith.molony@promevo.com 10/17/2016	11:03:00	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services MANS	DISTRIBUTORS,	INC. Gregory	Milton 3120	Kellway	Dr Carrollton Texas 75006 9729300330 greg@mans.us 10/13/2016	4:56:11	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services RTA	Fleet Amy	Murray 17437	N.	71st	Drive,	#110 Glendale Arizona 85308 8002790549 amurray@rtafleet.com 10/11/2016	8:28:22	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Skyward,	Inc. Darcy	Grabski 2601	Skyward	Drive Stevens	Point Wisconsin 54482 800.236.7274 darcyg@skyward.com 10/7/2016	8:09:38	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Broadview	Networks	Inc. Joy	Blair 800	Westchester	Ave. Rye	Brook New	York 10573 2124045302 jblair@broadviewnet.com 10/6/2016	12:21:37	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Audio	Visual	Innovatons Brian	Kiel 28900	Beck	Road Wixom Michigan 48393 9477779528 brian.kiel@avispl.com 10/6/2016	9:21:09	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Audio	Visual	Innovatons Brian	Kiel 28900	Beck	Road Wixom Michigan 48393 9477779528 brian.kiel@avispl.com 10/6/2016	9:21:05	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Maxophone	Music Keith	Slattery Box	11 WOODSTOCK New	York 12498 8453322483 maxophonemusic@gmail.com 10/4/2016	6:44:14	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services IBM Eric	Rice 7100	Highlands	Pkwy Smynrna Georgia 30082 770-863-1572 erice2@us.ibm.com 9/30/2016	3:43:10	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Onvia,	Inc Source	Management 509	Olive	Way	Suite	400 Seattle Washington 98101 206-373-9500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 9/30/2016	12:35:50	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Shay	Enterprise Tamara	Shay 1789	Tavern	Ln Tacoma Washington 98402 4698447760 tshayenterprise@gmail.com 9/29/2016	2:52:19	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services eRepublic Nicole	Zeffaro 100	Blue	Ravine	Road Folsom California 95630 9169321302 nzeffaro@erepublic.com 9/29/2016	12:05:07	PM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services Security	USA	Services,	LLC Jennifer 5801	McLeod	NE	Suite	A Albuquerque New	Mexico 87109 505.271.1700 jen@securityusa.net 9/29/2016	11:33:02	AM
Enterprise	Products	and	Services immixGroup,	Inc. Mitchell	Soni 8444	Westpark	Dr McLean Virginia 22102 7038011116 mitchell_soni@immixgroup.com 9/29/2016	11:18:26	AM

Created	by:	japplegate
Date	created:	11/09/2016	10:38:52	AM
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